
GIN
Aviat ion (Port land)

Barr  Hi l l  Raw Honey (VT)

Condesa Pr ickly Pear & Orange 

Dead of  Night  Easts ider (LA)

Feather River  (Chico,  CA)

Four Pi l lars  Ol ive Leaf  (Austral ia)

Giovi  (Sic i ly )

Hendrick’s  (Scot land)

Malfy Gin Con Limone ( I ta ly)

Moletto Tomato Leaf  ( I ta ly)

Occitan ( I ta ly) 

Pr imo Salt  Gin ( I ta ly)                           

St .  George Botanivore (Alameda)

St .  George Terroir  (Alameda)     

 
VODKA
Aquifer  whey vodka (NZ)

Chopin potato vodka

Hangar 1  (Alameda Is land)

Hetchy (San Francisco,  CA)

High Lakes (Chico,  CA)

Ketel  One (Nether lands)

Ti to’s  (Aust in,  TX)

Vulcanica ( I ta ly)

TEQUILA
El  Dest i lador  Blanco

El  Dest i lador Reposado

Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Espolon Anejo

Tequi la Ocho Plata

Tequi la Ocho Reposado

Tequi la Ocho Anejo

MEZCAL, RAICILLA 
& SOTOL
Catedral  De Mi Padre
Del  Maguey Vida
Mal Bien Espadin

Ojo De Tigre
Pierde Almas La Pur i t i ta Verda

La Venenosa Raici l la

Vago Espadin

Vago Elote

Vago Pechuga

AMARO
Alta Verde 
Amaro Alpino
Angeleno (so - ca l )

Angostura
Amara d’Arancia Rossa

Averna
Bonaventura Maschio Pratum

Bordiga Chiot  Montamaro

Braul io
Bresca Dorada Mirtamaro

Brucato Chaparral  (SF)

Cardamaro
Cynar Ricetta 
Fred Jerbis 34
Lucano
Melett i
Montenegro
Nonino
Pasubio
Ramazott i
Sagamore Amaro (Maryland)

Sfumato
Vicar io Dragoncel lo

Zucca

GRAPPA
Giovi  Del l ’Etna

Giovi  Orica e Limone

Nonino Vendemmia Reserve

Nardini  Mandorla
House Infusions (see above)

VERMOUTH
Bordiga Extra Dry 

Cocchi  Dopo Teatro Amaro  

Giuseppe Giust i  Sweet 

Lo-  Fi  Sweet (Napa)

Macchia  Mediterraneo

NON ALCOHOLIC
Wildterton Lustre (PDX)

Three Spir i t  L ivener (so-cal )

Gi f fard Bit ter  (France)

Dhos Gin,  Orange,  Bi t ter  (Oregon)

Lyre’s Bit ter  Orange (UK)

The Pathf inder  (PDX)

APERITIVO
Aperol  Aperi tvo

Bordiga Aperi t ivo 

Campari  Bit ter 

Contratto
Gran Classico
Lizard Tai l  (SF)

Mommenpop Blood Orange

Mommenpop Grapefrui t  (Napa)

Salers Aperi t i f 

Select  Aperi t ivo

Sirene Bit ter 

Star l ino Rose Aperi t ivo

Stel lare Pr imo

Veso Strawberry Solst ice (SF)

Veso Vani l la  Nightfal l  (SF)

AMERICANO
Cappel lett i  Rosso

Cocchi  Americano

Cocchi  Rosa 

Sirene Rosso 

Sirene Aperi t ivo Bianco

St  George Bruto (Alameda)

 
HERBAL LIQUEUR
Accompani  Blue Dorr is  (PDX)

Accompani  Flora Green (PDX)

Alpe Genepy

Bernard Serpoul

Bordiga Centum Herbis

Bresca Dorada Mirto Verde

Centerba 72 Toro

Chartreuse Yel low

Chartreuse Green

Herbsaint
I l  Gusto di  Almalf i  Al loro 

L imoncel lo (made in house)

Mal lo  Nocino

Melett i  Sambuca

Pol i  Chamomil la

Pol i  Miele

CANE SPIRITS
Appleton Estate,  Jamaica

Clair in Vaval  105º,  Hait i

Leblon Cachaca,  Brazi l

P lantat ion Pineapple

Wright & Brown Barrel Aged, (Oakland)

BOURBON WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace Pr ivate Select

Cyrus Noble (SF)

Derive Ceanothus whiskey (SF)

EH Taylor  Barrel  Proof

Gryphon and Grain (Cal i fas)

Jack Daniels
Lost  Republ ic  (Healdsburg)

Maker’s  Mark
Pacif ic  Flyway r ice whiskey (CA)

Redwood Empire (Sonoma)

Sonoma Dist i l l ing (Sonoma)

Wright and Brown (Oakland)

RYE WHISKEY
High West  Double Rye

Lost  Republ ic  (Healdsburg)

Redwood Empire (Sonoma)

Sagamore Spir i t  (Maryland)

Sonoma Dist i l l ing (Sonoma)

Whist le Pig 6

Wright and Brown (Oakland)

MALT WHISKY
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Johnnie Walker Black

Laphroaig 10 yr

Macal lan 12

Monkey Shoulder Blended

Puni  (South Tyrol ,  I ta ly)

JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Toki
Hibiki  Harmony
Kaiyo Mizunara

BRANDY
Argonaut  Speculator  (CA)

Avrae VSOP (Sonoma)

Chateau Du Breui l  Calvados

Germain Robin f lagship (CA)

Pierre Ferrand (Cognac)

Hennessy VS (Cognac)

Pisco Caravedo (Peru)

 
FERNET
Fratel l i  Branca Fernet-Branca 

Fred Jerbis  Fernet 25

Fernet Val let  (Mexico)	

STAYCATION  	        	   15
f iorel la’s  house rum blend,  brazi l ian banana,  strawberry & 
almond essences,  l ime juice,  angostura f loat

PARTY SODA 			           	 14
gin,  house aperi t ivo blend (aperol ,  campari ,  cappel lett i , 
stel lare)  sparkl ing water

LOW-COUNTRY TEA 			           	 15
bourbon,  apr icot ,  b lack tea,  black lemon bit ters ,  mint 

NEGRONI SALAD  			           	 15
arugula & basi l  infused fords gin,  aperol ,  vermouth,  lemon, 
celery bi t ters ,  rocks 	   

SICILIAN SOUR 			          	 15
bourbon,  lemon,  s imple syrup,  lambrusco f loat ,  b ig rock

GIMME DANGER	                                      15
ja lapeno infused tequi la ,  f iorel la basi l  essence,  l ime juice,  spicy 
sal t ,  on the rocks

KISS OF FIRE  			           	 15
mezcal ,  f resh l ime juice,  mango syrup,  habanero t incture,  up

JULIET 	        	 16
lavender,  rosemary,  raw honey gin,  lemon,  bee pol len,  crushed 
rose,  up

	

S P I R I T S

s p r i n g

C O C K T A I L S  &  S P I R I T S

13
13
16
13
13
14
16
15
14
14
14
16
14
14

13
15
13
13
13
14
13
15

13
14
14
16
16
16
18
20

15
15
15
15
16
15
16
17
39

14
14
14
22
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
15

 
15
14
14
14
14
18
15

16
14
18
29
12
29

16
29
35

 
14
15
19
22
14
18
12

14
15
14

13
12
14
12
14
13
12
12
13
13
14
12
12
13
13

  
 
12
12
9
14
14
12

   
  
13
13
12
17
14
13
19
19
19
13
12
13
17
12
13
13

13
13
14
13
18

12
12
14
16
16
12
19
12
16
13
13
12
13
14
13
13
15
16
12
12
13
13
16
13
 
 
15
15
19
17
13

 
12
10
12
12
12 

12
13
12
12
12
13

o r i g i n a l s

*

SUNSET SPRITZ		                                            15 
star l ino aperi t ivo,  select  aperi t ivo,  lemon,  prosecco,  spr i tz

SANGUINE SPRITZ	                                            15 
mommenpop blood orange aperi t i f  (napa) ,  prosecco,  spr i tz

PURPLE RAIN		                                             15 
f resh mountain blueberry amaro,  cassis noir  de bourgogne, 
f resh lemon juice,  sel tzer,  prosecco,  spr i tz

HEMPROOT			    			        	  14
the pathf inder n/a amaro (wormwood, c i t rus,  spice)  f resh lemon 
& ginger beer

NOPEROL SPRITZ                          			    14                                                        
gif fard and mart in i  & rossi  n/a aperi t ivos,  good twin n/a 
sparkl ing wine,  spr i tz ! 

LIKE A VIRGIN   			        		           14
prickly pear essence,  f resh l ime juice,  sparkl ing water,  mint , 
served tal l

s p r i t z z e r o  p r o o f

h o u s e  i n f u s e d  g r a p p a

SPICED FIG			    		                    13	  BLUEBERRY CITRUS					              13

STRAWBERRY ALMOND			             	  13     CHAMOMILE						               13

STONE FRUIT               	                                    13	  FLIGHT OF ANY THREE 				             19


